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Beef Bouillon Paste (Knorr)
Pack Size: 2 X 1KG

Product Description:

A beef flavoured Paste Bouillon. For professionals. Gluten and lactose
free. Makes 40 litres, Passion for taste is in our nature. No preservatives.
Suitable for vegetarians

PROFESSIONAL

Brand: Knorr BEEF PASTE

BOUILLON

Ingredient Declaration: Vegetable oil (palm, sunflower), flavourings, salt, starch, yeast extract, maltodextrin,
sugar, beef broth powder (1.2%), beef powder (0.6%), caramel syrup, CELERY seeds.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTANS I - -
Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt No Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (kJ/kcal) 400 kcal / 1675 K]
Fat 269
of which Saturates l4 g
Carbohydrate 279
of which Sugars 649
Fibre 06g
Protein 13 g
Salt 2469
Directions For Use: For a rich bouillon: Pour 1 litre of boiling water onto 25g of paste. Stir until

dissolved. Whole pack makes 40 litres. For a lighter bouillon: Pour 1 litre of boiling
water onto 15g of paste. Stir until dissolved. Whole pack makes 66 litres.

Storage Instructions: Keep tub tightly closed in a cool dry place 15-20 Degrees Celsius.


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



